
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 6; Name= AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200709200004
41220

09/20/2007
10:00:35 AM

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE ALABAMA
TRUST BANK

39 22 Lot#:10
Book:39 Pg:22
Sub:STONE
CREEK
PHASE 5 PLAT
ONE LAKE
SECTOR
FINAL PLAT

200811060004
30810

11/06/2008
01:12:49 PM

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MODIFICATIO
N OF
MORTGAGE

SERVISFIRST
BANK

39 22 200709250004
48370

Lot#:47
Book:39 Pg:22
Sub:STONE
CREEK
PHASE 5 PLAT
ONE LAKE
SECTOR
FINAL PLAT

200709250004
48360

09/25/2007
09:04:57 AM

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee DEEDS LAKESTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

39 22 Lot#:44
Book:39 Pg:22
Sub:STONE
CREEK
PHASE 5 PLAT
ONE LAKE
SECTOR
FINAL PLAT

200709250004
48370

09/25/2007
09:04:58 AM

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE SERVISFIRST
BANK

39 22 Lot#:44
Book:39 Pg:22
Sub:STONE
CREEK
PHASE 5 PLAT
ONE LAKE
SECTOR
FINAL PLAT

200709250004
48380

09/25/2007
09:04:59 AM

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SERVISFIRST
BANK

39 22 Lot#:44
Book:39 Pg:22
Sub:STONE
CREEK
PHASE 5 PLAT
ONE LAKE
SECTOR
FINAL PLAT

200709200004
41210

09/20/2007
10:00:34 AM

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee DEEDS LAKESTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

39 22 Lot#:7 Book:39
Pg:22
Sub:STONE
CREEK
PHASE 5 PLAT
ONE LAKE
SECTOR
FINAL PLAT

200709260004
52760

09/26/2007
04:04:33 PM

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

SERVISFIRST
BANK

39 22 200709250004
48370

Lot#:44
Book:39 Pg:22
Sub:STONE
CREEK
PHASE 5 PLAT
ONE LAKE
SECTOR
FINAL PLAT

200506030002
70420

06/03/2005
02:07:24 PM

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
AMERICAN
BANK

34 123 200407300004
23180

Lot#:22
Book:34
Pg:123
Sub:NOTTING
HAM
TOWNHOMES



200407300004
23170

07/30/2004
09:13:00 AM

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantee DEEDS NOTTINGHAM
LLC

33 111 Lot#:22
Book:33
Pg:111


