Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 6; Name= AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200709200004 41220	09/20/2007 10:00:35 AM	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	ALABAMA TRUST BANK			39	22		Lot#:10 Book:39 Pg:22 Sub:STONE CREEK PHASE 5 PLAT ONE LAKE SECTOR FINAL PLAT
200811060004 30810	11/06/2008 01:12:49 PM	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MODIFICATIO N OF MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK			39	22	200709250004 48370	Lot#:47 Book:39 Pg:22 Sub:STONE CREEK PHASE 5 PLAT ONE LAKE SECTOR FINAL PLAT
200709250004 48360	09/25/2007 09:04:57 AM	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	LAKESTONE DEVELOPMEN T LLC			39	22		Lot#:44 Book:39 Pg:22 Sub:STONE CREEK PHASE 5 PLAT ONE LAKE SECTOR FINAL PLAT
200709250004 48370	09/25/2007 09:04:58 AM	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	SERVISFIRST BANK			39	22		Lot#:44 Book:39 Pg:22 Sub:STONE CREEK PHASE 5 PLAT ONE LAKE SECTOR FINAL PLAT
200709250004 48380	09/25/2007 09:04:59 AM	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SERVISFIRST BANK			39	22		Lot#:44 Book:39 Pg:22 Sub:STONE CREEK PHASE 5 PLAT ONE LAKE SECTOR FINAL PLAT
200709200004 41210	09/20/2007 10:00:34 AM	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	LAKESTONE DEVELOPMEN T LLC			39	22		Lot#:7 Book:39 Pg:22 Sub:STONE CREEK PHASE 5 PLAT ONE LAKE SECTOR FINAL PLAT
200709260004 52760	09/26/2007 04:04:33 PM	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	SERVISFIRST BANK			39	22	200709250004 48370	Lot#:44 Book:39 Pg:22 Sub:STONE CREEK PHASE 5 PLAT ONE LAKE SECTOR FINAL PLAT
200506030002 70420	06/03/2005 02:07:24 PM	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST AMERICAN BANK			34	123	200407300004 23180	Lot#:22 Book:34 Pg:123 Sub:NOTTING HAM TOWNHOMES

09:13:00 AM	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantee	NOTTINGHAM LLC		33	111	Lot#:22 Book:33 Pg:111
	ILLO						